Data Sheet
Version 05.00
Specifications
R&S®FSV3000
SIGNAL AND
SPECTRUM ANALYZER
year
Version 05.00, October 2020

Version 05.00, October 2020
20 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSV3000 Signal and Spectrum Analyzer
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 4 GHz R&S®FSV3004 1330.5000.04
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 7.5 GHz R&S®FSV3007 1330.5000.07
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSV3013 1330.5000.13
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 30 GHz R&S®FSV3030 1330.5000.30
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 44 GHz R&S®FSV3044 1330.5000.43
Accessories supplied
Power cable, quick start guide
R&S®FSV3030: adapter 3.5 mm (APC3.5-compatible) female/female
R&S®FSV3044: adapter 2.92 mm female/female
Options
Hardware 16
Designation  Type  Order No. Remarks
Side carry handles R&S®FSV3-B1 1330.5700.02 user-retrofittable
Audio demodulator R&S®FSV3-B3 1330.3765.02
OCXO frequency reference R&S®FSV3-B4 1330.3794.02
Additional interfaces R&S®FSV3-B5 1330.3820.02 IF out, video out (2 × BNC), trigger out,
aux port, aux control, GPIB
10 Gbit/s LAN interface R&S®FSV3-B6 1330.3913.02 for fast remote control and fast I/Q data
transfer, requires R&S®FSV3-B114
External generator control R&S®FSV3-B10 1330.3859.02 LAN based, user-retrofittable (license key),
R&S®FSV3-B5 is recommended for high
sweep speed
YIG preselector bypass R&S®FSV3-B11 1330.3865.02 for R&S®FSV3013, R&S®FSV3030 and
R&S®FSV3044, user-retrofittable (license
key)
40 MHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSV3-B40 1330.4103.02 user-retrofittable (license key)
200 MHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSV3-B200 1330.4132.02 for frequencies > 7.5 GHz, R&S®FSV3-B11
is required
Spare hard drive R&S®FSV3-B18 1330.4003.02 requires R&S®FSV3-B20, user-retrofittable
Removable hard drive  R&S®FSV3-B20 1330.3971.02 at front panel
RF preamplifier for R&S®FSV3004 and
R&S®FSV3007
R&S®FSV3-B24 1330.4049.07
RF preamplifier for R&S®FSV3013 R&S®FSV3-B24 1330.4049.13
RF preamplifier for R&S®FSV3030 R&S®FSV3-B24 1330.4049.30
RF preamplifier for R&S®FSV3044 R&S®FSV3-B24 1330.4049.44
Electronic attenuator, 1 dB steps R&S®FSV3-B25 1330.4078.02 user-retrofittable (license key)
Enhanced computing power R&S®FSV3-B114 1330.4910.02
Noise source control via BNC R&S®FSV3-B28V 1330.6664.02
1 GHz reference R&S®FSV3-K703 1330.7502.02 user-retrofittable (license key)
Enhanced performance for R&S®FSV3004 R&S®FSV3-B710 1346.4950.04 enhanced phase noise specifications;
requires R&S®FSV3-B114, not retrofittable Enhanced performance for R&S®FSV3007 R&S®FSV3-B710 1346.4950.07
Enhanced performance for R&S®FSV3013 R&S®FSV3-B710 1346.4950.13
Enhanced performance for R&S®FSV3030 R&S®FSV3-B710 1346.4950.30
Enhanced performance for R&S®FSV3044 R&S®FSV3-B710 1346.4950.43
16  The hardware options can be retrofitted in service center unless otherwise noted.
Version 05.00, October 2020
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSV3000 Signal and Spectrum Analyzer 21
Firmware 17
Designation  Type  Order No. Remarks
Pulse measurements  R&S®FSV3-K6 1346.3330.02
AM/FM/PM modulation analysis  R&S®FSV3-K7 1330.5022.02
Power sensor support R&S®FSV3-K9 1346.3676.02
GSM/EDGE/EDGE Evolution/
VAMOS measurements
R&S®FSV3-K10 1330.5039.02